			# 1	nanina Data	。 Ი1/12/17 _ E∩D	INFORMATION		ONLY				
				·	6 RE-BID City I			ONLI				
						ll Carpet Replacement - Ad						
						BID SCHED						
					D SCHEDULE - NAPLES (S - UNIT AND LUMP SUI			LABOR				
Material/Color	Unit	Quantity	Location	Bolcor Cor Unit Cost/S.F.	mmercial Flooring Total Cost	KR(Submitted Quantity	Ont South Flori	ida Inc.	KR® Bid Schedule Quantity	Unit Cost/S.F.	rida Inc. Total Cost	
	Square Feet	19,895.09	1st/2nd Floor	\$0.50	\$9,947.55	20,680.00	0.45	\$9,306.00	19,895.09	0.45	\$8,952.79	
	Square Feet	7,642.79	1st Floor	\$4.70	\$35,921.11	7,344.00	4.75	\$34,884.00	7,642.79	4.75	\$36,303.25	
	Square Feet	10,019.12	2nd Floor	\$4.70	\$47,089.86	10,896.00	4.75	\$51,756.00	10,019.12	4.75	\$47,590.82	
· ·	Square Feet	1,430.00	1st Floor	\$5.36	\$7,664.80	1,288.00	5.95	\$7,663.60	1,430.00	5.95	\$8,508.50	
<u> </u>	Square Feet	803.18	1st Floor - Hall	\$4.70	\$3,774.95	1152.00	4.75	\$5,472.00	803.18	4.75	\$3,815.11	
Wall Base - Delft Pansy 4.5" tall	Linear Feet	1,600.00		\$2.52	\$4,032.00	1,800.00	2.25	\$4,050.00	1,600.00	2.25	\$3,600.00	
Wall Base - Barley 4.5" tall	Linear Feet	1,880.00		\$2.52	\$4,737.60	2,160.00	2.25	\$4,860.00	1,880.00	2.25	\$4,230.00	
*	Square Feet	100.00	As Required	\$1.10	\$110.00	100.00	50	\$5,000.00	100.00	50	\$5,000.00	
Miscellaneous - Includes supply and installation of thresholds, supply and installation of transition strips, removal and disposal of existing leveling compound that is loose or broken, removal and rehanging of doors, remove and reinstall door stops, move and place all furniture back in original locations, etc.	Lump Sum	1	As Required	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00			\$9,306.00			\$9,306.00	
TOTAL					\$117,677.87			\$132,297.60			\$127,306.47	
TALTERNATE SERVICES FOR UNIT		4115D \ ((1)1/4 51 0	00000	•					•			
ALTERNATE SERVICES FOR LINE ITEM 5 - INSTALLED VINYL FLOORING Material/Color Unit Square Ft. (S.F.) Location Unit		Unit Cost/S.F.	Total Cost	Location	Unit Cost/S.F.	Total Cost	Location	Unit Cost/S.F.	Total Cost			
							Ollit Costy 3.F.			Offit Cost/3.F.		
A Vinyl - Total Stamford LLP109 Notes	Square Feet	803.18	1st Floor - Hall	\$5.36	\$4,305.04	1st Floor - Hall		\$6,860.35	1st Floor - Hall		\$6,860.35	
1. Square foot and linear foot quantities a	are estimated an	d bidder must comple	ete their own mea	urement prior to bidd	ding.							
2. Unit costs and lump sum costs are to in	clude all labor n	ecessary to remove e	xisting floor cover	ng and install new flo	or coverings							
ote 1 - Cells highlighted in blue den	ote Bolcor C	ommercial Floori	ng extended to	otals								
ote 2 - Cells highlighted in yellow d ote 3 - Cells Highlighted in green de												
te 3 - Cens Highlighted in green de	enote Napies	Floor Covering C	niginai quantit		P-Card Payment. Does your company accept		This solicitation has potential	for P-Card Payment. Boes your company accept				
				credit card pay	ment? YES X NO c payment options on the below chart.		credit card	payment? YESNOX_ cate payment options on the below chart.				
					PERCENTAGE AND/OR		Payment Opt	PERCENTAGE AND/OR				
				Payment Option	NS YES NO TERMSFOREARLY PAYMENT			PAYMENT				
				Is there a discount for a credit card pay is there an additional charge for credit	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		is there a discount for a credit card is there an additional charge for cre					
				Discount for early payment?	x 2.0%		Discount for early payment? Prompt payment terms:%	dit cand payment? Days; Net 30 Days				
+				Prompt payment terms: 2 % 20 0	Pays; Net 30 Days x 2.0%				1			